

Dear Y Supporter,

On December 6, 2025 the YMCA of South Palm Beach County will host a 25th Anniversary Celebration for the DeVos-Blum Family YMCA of Boynton Beach, celebrating 25 years of service to South Palm Beach County and the legacies of numerous volunteers and community leaders. Proceeds from this event support YMCA programs, and provide financial assistance to children and families in need.

We are asking you to support this event by donating a Gift Certificate, Item, or Service for the live or silent auctions.

Please complete the enclosed Gift-In-Kind Donation Form and return it to:

YMCA of South Palm Beach County Attention: Tara Currier 2500 N. Military Trail Suite 475 Boca Raton, FL 33431

All contributors will receive special recognition in the Program Book. For your records, our Tax ID number is 59-1416281.

If you need additional information about this event or the YMCA of South Palm Beach County, please contact Tara Currier at (561) 237-0944 or by Email at tcurrier@ymcaspbc.org.

Thank you for joining in our celebration!

Josonffagensief

Jason Hagensick President and CEO YMCA of South Palm Beach County

Presented By





Gift-in-Kind Donation Form

Thank you for your donation to the YMCA of South Palm Beach County. This form will help us to properly record and acknowledge your generous gift. If you have any questions please contact Tara Currier at 561-237-0944 or tcurrier@ymcaspbc.org

PLEASE PRINT	
Name of Donor	Date donated:
Company Name to be Recognized:	
Mailing Address:	
Email:	Phone Number:
Description of item donated to the YMCA of	
Current value of the Donation: \$	
Signature:	Date:
By signing, above you give permission to the YMCA of Sout	th Palm Beach County to publicly recognize the donation.
On behalf of the YMCA of South Palm Beach County,	I gratefully receive the above-described property.
Received by:	Date:
Signature:	

CONTRIBUTIONS BENEFIT YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH PALM BEACH COUNTY, INC. A NOT FOR PROFIT TAX EXEMPT ORGANIZATION. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION OF YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH PALM BEACH COUNTY INC., CH3149, MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE 1-800-435-7352. WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. YOUNG MEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH PALM BEACH COUNTY, INC. RECEIVES 100% OF EACH CONTRIBUTION.